Doublestack Half-Marathon and 5K Results

Clayton Cheney
Jonathan Santarelli
Erin Beltran Whitaker
Sam Kaempf
Michael Smrtka
Eric Mueth

Amy Rigby
Thomas Ly

Paul Taylor
Derek Sangston
Martin Cantu Jr
Aiden Henry
Jack Belobrajdic
Craig Leonard
Paul Lee
Jeremy Peterson
Weston White
Molly Davis
Mark Mildren
Tanner Tracy
Matt Nowicki
Megan Vickery
Tucker Orman
John Edwards
Kristen Ford
Vinit Rajani
Eugene Huang
Jason Fehlen
Sophia George
Saul Wold

Dylan Willard
Gregory Herschler
Cody Cowdin
Mia Tanguileg
Robert Abernathy
Daniel Vance
Peter De Jong
Sean Bullock
Katie Bryan
Michael Bowen
Sara Mccauley
Jeremy Adams
Easton Taylor
Karen Madden

LOS ANGELES CA US
Grants Pass OR US
Springfield OR US
Portland OR US
PORTLAND OR US
Eugene OR US

ST PETERSBURG FL US
Kirkland WA US
Surrey BCCA
TIGARD OR US

Alice TX US

San Diego CA US
Collinsville IL US
Creswell OR US
Sammamish WA US
Boise ID US
Kennewick WA US
VANCOUVER WA US
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US
CUMMING GA US
SPOKANE VLY WA US
Bend OR US
chicago IL US
SEATTLE WA US
HOUSTON TX US
Beverly Hills CA US
Chicago ILUS

LOS ANGELES CA US
Eugene OR US
MISSOULA MT US
MISSION VIEJO CA US
Veneta OR US
Olympia WA US
ATLANTA GA US
Eugene OR US
Eugene OR US
Hillsboro OR US
MISSOULA MT US
Corvallis OR US
EDMOND OK US
VANCOUVER WA US
West Linn OR US
Marshall MN US

1:26:40
1:27:28
1:28:21
1:30:09
1:33:58
1:37:35
1:38:35
1:39:25
1:37:57
1:39:06
1:37:17
1:32:42
1:45:06
1:41:59
1:42:42
1:44:37
1:42:53
1:40:21
1:42:17
1:45:05
1:44:44
1:45:02
1:46:49
1:37:54
1:44:26
1:46:39
1:47:47
1:45:37
1:46:44
1:48:32
1:47:46
1:48:59
1:46:17
1:52:15
1:53:30
1:41:44
1:53:22
1:53:10
1:52:56
1:55:46
1:45:55
1:54:05
1:48:51
1:55:05

13.1 Chip Time 5K Chip Time

0:17:56
0:18:19
0:19:15
0:18:45
0:20:31
0:19:50
0:21:33
0:21:03
0:23:41
0:22:46
0:25:27
0:30:45
0:18:44
0:22:26
0:21:54
0:20:10
0:23:08
0:26:23
0:25:01
0:22:18
0:23:27
0:23:10
0:21:30
0:30:40
0:24:17
0:23:03
0:22:16
0:24:28
0:23:30
0:24:18
0:25:44
0:24:35
0:28:27
0:23:19
0:22:17
0:34:25
0:23:13
0:24:31
0:25:46
0:23:26
0:33:35
0:25:51
0:31:24
0:25:22

1:44:36 M
1:45:47 M
1:47:36 F
1:48:54 M
1:54:29 M
1:57:25 M
2:00:08 F
2:00:28 M
2:01:38 M
2:01:52 M
2:02:44 M
2:03:27 M
2:03:50 M
2:04:25 M
2:04:36 M
2:04:47 M
2:06:01 M
2:06:44 F
2:07:18 M
2:07:23 M
2:08:11 M
2:08:12 F
2:08:19 M
2:08:34 M
2:08:43 F
2:09:42 M
2:10:03 M
2:10:05 M
2:10:14 F
2:12:50 M
2:13:30 M
2:13:34 M
2:14:44 M
2:15:34 F
2:15:47 M
2:16:09 M
2:16:35 M
2:17:41 M
2:18:42 F
2:19:12 M
2:19:30 F
2:19:56 M
2:20:15 M
2:20:27 F

Combined Time Gen Age

22
40
41
15
43
28
32
27
47
36
42
23
25
42
56
31
21
34
40
23
46
34
20
35
34
38
47
40
27
58
24
35
28
17
53
41
46
48
29
28
38
47
25
58



Raphael Arbelaez
Michael Everett
Angila Franklin
Victoria Sorg

Dave Rogacki
Keith Frosch

Sara McBride
Erika Marshall
Brian Marshall
Luke Phillips

John Lazur

Steve Banick
Jennifer Murphy
Jesse Villanueva
lucus patrick
Emily Looney
Delaney McMahon
Jaala Knowlton
Erica Minzenmayer
Michael Smith
Jessica Wolpe
Nate Nitka

Jessica Richardson
Kate Becker
Chelsea Smith
Jason Salden
Regan Muth
Steven Draper
Gaige Hardy
Rosenda Vasquez
Darren Des Roches
Lyndee Prill

Maria Dutil

Sherri Taylor

Tara Cook

Brent Gallegos
McKenna Milacek
Rachel Huang
Jasmine Lawrence
Melanie Tanguileg
Christopher Jones
Kibet Rono

Fawn Sybrant
Ronda Staples
Eric Benoit

Jill Innis

Jose Ramirez

SPRINGFIELD OR US
Springfield OR US
Springfield OR US
EUGENE OR US
EUGENE OR US
Lake Tapps WA US
Eugene OR US
WILSONVILLE OR US
WILSONVILLE OR US
EUGENE OR US
Roseburg OR US
Alexandria LA US
Tillamook OR US
LAKE OSWEGO OR US
Springfield OR US
EUGENE OR US
Springfield OR US
BROOMFIELD CO US
Foothill Ranch CA UM
Eugene OR US
PLEASANT HILL OR US
SHEBOYGAN WI US
Myrtle Creek OR US
EUGENE OR US
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US
EUGENE OR US
Keene NH US
Eugene OR US
Frisco TX US
BELLEVUE WA US
Eugene OR US

San Pedro CA US
Surrey BCCA
Billings MT US
Valencia CA US
Eugene OR US
Springfield OR US
Eugene OR US
Olympia WA US
KOTZEBUE AK US
Bothell WA US
Yoncalla OR US
Granite Falls WA US

MENOMONEE FLS WI U

Springfield OR US
LOS ANGELES CA US

1:55:16
1:.57:14
1:56:46
1:52:43
1:42:02
1:58:28
1:58:47
1:59:48
1:59:49
2:04:25
1:52:22
2:02:30
1:58:17
2:02:18
1:55:23
1:54:22
2:02:32
2:10:42
2:03:21
2:04:49
1:52:28
2:09:27
2:06:32
2:05:46
2:05:47
2:09:06
2:12:50
2:05:15
2:12:50
2:09:04
2:10:55
2:09:03
2:11:04
2:10:29
2:09:48
2:09:18
2:04:58
2:13:03
2:00:09
2:12:08
2:14:40
1:44:15
2:13:38
2:14:13
2:14:04
2:13:38
2:15:34

0:25:15
0:24:06
0:25:01
0:30:18
0:41:17
0:25:56
0:26:21
0:26:10
0:26:11
0:23:42
0:36:21
0:26:16
0:30:56
0:27:04
0:34:47
0:36:57
0:28:54
0:21:09
0:29:43
0:28:26
0:41:03
0:24:11
0:28:02
0:28:57
0:28:58
0:26:45
0:24:31
0:32:17
0:25:25
0:29:17
0:27:27
0:30:24
0:28:25
0:29:15
0:30:23
0:30:56
0:35:42
0:27:38
0:41:04
0:29:11
0:26:55
0:57:35
0:28:50
0:28:25
0:28:43
0:29:40
0:28:26

2:20:31 M
2:21:20 M
2:21:47 F
2:23:01 F
2:23:19 M
2:24:24 M
2:25:08 F
2:25:58 F
2:26:00 M
2:28:07 M
2:28:43 M
2:28:46 M
2:29:13 F
2:29:22 M
2:30:10 M
2:31:19 F
2:31:26 F
2:31:51 F
2:33:04 F
2:33:15 M
2:33:31 F
2:33:38 M
2:34:34 F
2:34:43 F
2:34:45 F
2:35:51 M
2:37:21 F
2:37:32 M
2:38:15 M
2:38:21 F
2:38:22 M
2:39:27 F
2:39:29 F
2:39:44 F
2:40:11 F
2:40:14 M
2:40:40 F
2:40:41 F
2:41:13 F
2:41:19 F
2:41:35 M
2:41:50 M
2:42:28 F
2:42:38 F
2:42:47 M
2:43:18 F
2:44:00 M

30
28
42
35
38
50
24
50
53
15
40
54
37
45
41
40
27
46
55
52
36
36
46
40
33
47
24
44
22
54
55
46
63
48
48
55
25
20
37
45
32
54
45
52
47
47
44



Shyla Keays-Goodman
Krista Bjornson
Laura Porter
David Blankenship
Jesse Ashdown
Julie McCallum
John Blackwood
Alice Robinson
Kimberly Moser
Tanya Vogel
Kirsta Gillett
Alivia Gibbens
Jared Hall
Benjamin Else

Jon Lowery

Eloise Hoatlin
Ryan Christianson
Katie Leonard
Meredith Nitka
cameron mulder
Shane Hetzel
Todd Nessel
Desiree Escalona
Scott Besemann
Ken Carson

Bill Nolan
Miranda Hemmings
jordan rowan

Eric De Vey
Jessica Stipek
Paul harding
Tiffany Lee

Jackie Mynarski
Joy Soyster
Ashley Davis

Kyle Dooley
Debbie Thompson
Robert Wolfe
Nichole Zahner
Ericka Haas

Reyna Gutierrez
Ellie Thorsby

John Vincent
Joann Sutyak
Brian Vasquez
Miriam Rhew
Kristen van Breemen

EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US
Bellevue WA US
Newcastle WA US
EUGENE OR US
Solon OH US
Springfield OR US
WASHINGTON DC US
JUNCTION CITY OR US
Eugene OR US

La Pine OR US
EUGENE OR US
EUGENE OR US
PORTLAND OR US
Portland OR US
CRESWELL OR US
SHEBOYGAN WI US
eugene OR US

Kin kin QLD AU
Auburn WA US
Eugene OR US
Beaverton OR US
EUGENE OR US
Minneapolis MN US
Shelton WA US
New Westminister BC C
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US

Fort Collins CO US

Mamaroneck NY US
Portland OR US
EUGENE OR US
COTTAGE GROVE OR US
Little Rock AR US
Cottage Grove OR US
Eugene OR US

Salem OR US
EUGENE OR US
Springfield OR US
Lake Oswego OR US
EUGENE OR US
Frisco TX US

Castro Valley CA US
HAPPY VALLEY OR US

2:07:45
2:17:36
2:15:45
2:15:18
1:57:13
2:16:05
2:18:08
2:17:14
2:18:07
2:17:56
2:18:36
2:20:37
2:18:34
2:20:05
2:19:43
2:15:03
2:15:04
2:20:27
2:24:25
2:22:33
2:20:57
2:18:47
2:22:54
1:59:39
2:22:56
2:26:49
2:26:01
2:26:49
2:25:34
2:25:34
2:17:21
2:27:59
2:27:43
2:34:48
1:57:39
2:28:51
2:28:47
2:29:07
2:23:25
2:32:30
2:32:03
2:33:36
2:26:56
2:33:19
2:34:37
2:31:08
2:29:56

0:36:16
0:26:32
0:29:12
0:29:59
0:48:29
0:29:54
0:28:05
0:29:04
0:28:28
0:28:40
0:28:51
0:26:56
0:29:22
0:28:04
0:28:54
0:34:13
0:34:13
0:30:02
0:26:15
0:28:10
0:30:10
0:33:06
0:29:27
0:52:49
0:31:51
0:29:41
0:31:47
0:31:04
0:33:12
0:33:14
0:41:42
0:31:12
0:32:30
0:26:23
1:03:46
0:32:59
0:33:04
0:32:59
0:39:47
0:31:39
0:32:28
0:31:00
0:37:50
0:32:29
0:31:12
0:36:02
0:37:14

2:44:01 F
2:44:08 F
2:44:57 F
2:45:17 M
2:45:42 M
2:45:59 F
2:46:13 M
2:46:18 F
2:46:35 F
2:46:36 F
2:47:27 F
2:47:33 F
2:47:56 M
2:48:09 M
2:48:37 M
2:49:16 F
2:49:17 M
2:50:29 F
2:50:40 F
2:50:43 M
2:51:07 M
2:51:53 M
2:52:21 F
2:52:28 M
2:54:47 M
2:56:30 M
2:57:48 F
2:57:53 M
2:58:46 M
2:58:48 F
2:59:03 M
2:59:11 F
3:00:13 F
3:01:11 F
3:01:25 F
3:01:50 M
3:01:51 F
3:02:06 M
3:03:12 F
3:04:09 F
3:04:31 F
3:04:36 F
3:04:46 M
3:05:48 F
3:05:49 M
3:07:10 F
3:07:10 F

30
41
36
48
43
62
66
37
36
49
47
36
41
41
43
44
44
41
34
43
42
45
34
47
56
59
47
40
28
28
61
47
45
64
31
38
62
43
35
50
33
20
56
27
49
54
49



Robert Cooper
Audrey Blankenship
Steve Geoffroy
Alondra Rodriguez
Mike Tanguileg

Hiedi Carman
Courtney Fortenberry
Michelle Geoffroy

Lillian Schemadovits-Norris

Alix Knight

Jacob Fowler
Roxanne Morrisey
Jamie Hickey

Elise Peters

Laura Gerick
Jennifer Ramirez Diaz
Dawn Shutter
John Sweeney
Dennis Kraft

Lisa Brown

Jessica Howell
Alexander Sanchez
Lisa Kitzman
Aubrey Ponomarenko
Valerie DeHaven
Julie Wages
Mckenzie Wages
Amanda Jepson
Jason Jepson
James Johnson
Laura Donnelley
Killashandra Goode-Null
Randi Evans
Bethany Kitzman
Lauren von Klein
Paul Gullixson
Amy Clark

Angela Mathisen
Brandy Krobatsch
Brian Nerios

Tami Banick
Chelle Haynes
Rebecca Zachau
Meghan Nelson
Angie Brown
Maryellen Winn
Daniel Maclean

DEERFIELD IL US
Eugene OR US
Vero Beach FL US
Springfield OR US
Olympia WA US
SPRINGFIELD OR US
Dallas OR US

Vero Beach FL US
Roseburg OR US
Creswell OR US
Eugene OR US
HAPPY VALLEY OR US
Oakville ON CA
NEWBERG OR US
Eugene OR US
Springfield OR US
DALLAS TX US
Livermore CA US
Livermore CA US
Pleasanton CA US
EUGENE OR US
Springfield OR US
SUNRISE BEACH MO US
Eugene OR US
Creswell OR US
Wyoming IL US
WYOMING IL US
Vancouver WA US
Vancouver WA US
PLEASANT HILL OR US
PORTLAND OR US
Chickasha OK US
Marysville WA US
SAINT ROBERT MO US
EUGENE OR US
SANTA ROSA CA US
Eugene OR US
Eugene OR US
Fairfield CA US
Beaverton OR US
Alexandria LA US
EUGENE OR US
BEND OR US
Seattle WA US
ROCKLIN CA US
COATESVILLE PA US
Chula Vista CA US

2:38:10
2:35:07
2:22:22
2:35:45
2:37:28
2:34:19
2:40:23
2:25:57
2:37:59
2:31:35
2:41:54
2:37:39
2:43:36
2:42:25
2:43:25
2:47:29
2:44:47
2:27:59
2:28:04
2:28:02
2:13:42
2:47:29
2:49:39
2:46:11
2:48:06
2:51:17
2:51:18
2:50:33
2:50:33
2:43:47
2:49:15
2:51:42
2:51:29
2:54:17
2:50:00
2:52:48
2:56:03
2:55:19
3:02:50
2:55:37
2:40:05
2:57:00
2:48:07
3:01:17
3:06:06
3:02:44
3:15:25

0:29:36
0:32:54
0:45:47
0:33:38
0:32:04
0:35:59
0:31:07
0:45:48
0:33:52
0:43:04
0:32:57
0:37:14
0:32:42
0:35:04
0:34:29
0:31:07
0:34:38
0:51:32
0:51:30
0:51:35
1:07:09
0:34:32
0:32:22
0:36:21
0:35:21
0:34:53
0:34:54
0:36:19
0:36:19
0:43:13
0:37:47
0:36:06
0:36:32
0:34:26
0:38:50
0:37:00
0:37:37
0:39:30
0:32:16
0:39:37
0:57:01
0:41:24
0:51:42
0:40:12
0:36:25
0:40:35
0:29:12

3:07:46 M
3:08:01 F
3:08:09 M
3:09:23 F
3:09:32 M
3:10:18 F
3:11:30 F
3:11:45 F
3:11:51 F
3:14:39 F
3:14:51 M
3:14:53 F
3:16:18 M
3:17:29 F
3:17:54 F
3:18:36 F
3:19:25 F
3:19:31 M
3:19:34 M
3:19:37 F
3:20:51 F
3:22:01 M
3:22:01 F
3:22:32 F
3:23:27 F
3:26:10 F
3:26:12 F
3:26:52 F
3:26:52 M
3:27:00 M
3:27:02 F
3:27:48 F
3:28:01 F
3:28:43 F
3:28:50 F
3:29:48 M
3:33:40 F
3:34:49 F
3:35:06 F
3:35:14 M
3:37:06 F
3:38:24 F
3:39:49 F
3:41:29 F
3:42:31 F
3:43:19 F
3:44:37 M

53
42
67
40
52
51
36
54
37
29
50
56
50
36
37
23
63
53
62
49
35
23
55
30
33
52
22
42
46
40
67
31
48
32
44
63
42
40
38
42
51
33
42
40
52
68
61



Clare Tzinski

Jessi Ashdown

Jr Cowell

Arcelia Rojas
Amelia Delgado
Manny Naranjo
Kimberly Silbernagel
Gina Minyard
Holly Garrow

Britt Thompson
Allene McKnight
Dorene Morris
Alyssa Garcia
Jennifer Maki
George Bradbury
Eric Weimar
Christine Dambach
Barbara Davis
Heather Jammeh
Katie Nakamoto
Dawn Brown
Michael Jedlicka
Catherine Jedlicka
Sharon Cunningham
Ron Haye
JillArlene Robbins

Eugene OR US
Bellevue WA US
Portland OR US

LOS ANGELES CA US
VANCOUVER WA US
Albany OR US
Creswell OR US
Milwaukie OR US
EUGENE OR US
LITTLE ROCK AR US
Springfield OR US
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US
Beaverton OR US
Bridgewater ME US

EUGENE OR US
Philomath OR US
Eugene OR US
Hollister CA US
Eugene OR US
Anaheim CA US
EUGENE OR US
Eugene OR US

JillArlene Robbins FL US

3:05:28
2:57:29
2:58:05
3:10:30
2:59:37
3:02:01
3:19:26
3:19:23
3:07:20
3:27:04
3:33:26
3:33:33
3:28:43
3:30:13
3:24:44
3:40:05
3:41:32
3:43:57
3:43:57
3:54:28
3:55:02
4:00:43
4:00:43
4:01:11
4:22:12
5:46:01

0:40:18
0:48:31
0:48:54
0:40:28
0:52:33
0:53:41
0:36:45
0:43:02
1:02:48
0:44:14
0:42:55
0:43:49
0:49:52
0:51:41
1:00:56
0:52:39
0:52:40
0:51:28
0:51:29
0:50:57
0:52:51
0:53:45
0:54:38
0:55:55
0:51:14
1:06:06

3:45:46 F
3:46:00 F
3:46:59 M
3:50:58 F
3:52:10 F
3:55:42 M
3:56:11 F
4:02:25 F
4:10:08 F
4:11:18 M
4:16:21 F
4:17:22 F
4:18:35 F
4:21:54 F
4:25:40 M
4:32:44 M
4:34:12 F
4:35:25 F
4:35:26 F
4:45:25 F
4:47:53 F
4:54:28 M
4:55:21 F
4:57:06 F
5:13:26 M
6:52:07 F

33
40
62
60
26
43
36
41
64
73
57
69
33
52
65
43
60
72
53
35
53
67
34
37
58
70






